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[1]Opvoeding en onderwijs. Aanwinsten van UA bmi

Opvoeding. Onderwijs

The reflective translator : strategies and affects of self-directed
professionals / Joanna Albin. — Frankfurt am Main : Lang,
2014. — 159 p. — (Warschauer Studien zur Germanistik und
zur Angewandten Linguistik ; 16). — 978–3–631–64524–6 ;
978–3–653–03613–8 ; 2014018783

UA–CZU: L 800.3 M–B 47857

Assessing competence in professional performance across
disciplines and professions / [edit.] Paul F. Wimmers ;
[edit.] Marcia Mentkowski ; [inl.] Lee S. Shulman. — Plaats
van uitgave niet gekend : Springer, 2016. — 473 p. —
(Innovation and change in professional education ; 13). —
978–3–319–30062–7 ; 978–3–319–30064–1

UA–CST: OW 371.31 G–WIMM 2016

Autour de l'apprenance / [edit.] Philippe Carré. — Arcueil :
Education Permanente, 2016. — 204 p. — (Education
permanente ; 207)

UA–CST: OW 37 F–EDPE 207

Practical tips for facilitating research / Moira J. Bent. —
London : Facet Publishing, 2016. — 263 p. — (Practical tips for
library and information professionals ; 2016: 1). —
978–1–78330–109–6 ; 978–1–78330–017–4

UA–CST: IBW 025.1 G–BENT 2016

Memoria / Geert Berings ; Joke Brackeva ; Kelly Hollander D' ;
Kristoff Luyckx ; Nicolas Rubens ; Rik Van Braband ; Jan Van
Schaftingen ; Natan Vanwildemeersch ; Fien Verbrugghe. —
Kalmthout : Pelckmans, 2016. — Leerwerkboek; Leerboek;
Handleiding; Handboek; Digitaal bordboek; Tijdlijn en Posters;
dvd-video('s);

UA–CST: OW 372.893 Y–MEMO 2016

Handboek 3; Werkboek 3; Handboek 5–6

Constructing translation competence / [edit.] Paulina Pietrzak ;
[edit.] Mikołaj Deckert. — Frankfurt am Main : Lang, 2015. —
296 p. — (Łódz studies in language ; 39). —
978–3–631–66167–3 ; 978–3–653–05760–7 ; 2015041389

UA–CZU: L 800.3 M–B 47859

Dynamic research support for academic libraries / [edit.] Starr
Hoffman. — London : Facet Publishing, 2016. — 154 p. —
978–1–78330–049–5

UA–CST: IBW 025.1 G–HOFF 2016

Integrated Chinese level 2 = Zhong wen tingshuo duxie. —
Boston : Cheng &Tsui, 2015. — 2 DVD's. —
978–0–88727–787–0 ; 978–0–88727–507–4

UA–CZU: L 809.51 M–B 47709:DVD

1–2

Koninklijk Atheneum Antwerpen / GO! Onderwijs van de
Vlaamse Gemeenschap [Brussel]. — Plaats van uitgave niet
gekend : uitgever niet gekend. — Ill.

UA–CST: MAG–BR–B 4147

Metaliteracy in practice / [edit.] Trudi E. Jacobson ;
[edit.] Thomas P. Mackey. — London : Facet Publishing,
2016. — 224 p. — 978–1–78330–093–8

UA–CST: IBW 025.5 G–JACO 2016

Online intercultural exchange : policy, pedagogy, practice /
[edit.] Tim Lewis ; [edit.] Robert O'Dowd. — New York, N.Y. :
Routledge, 2016. — 308 p. — (Routledge studies in language
and intercultural communication ; 4). — 978–1–138–93287–6 ;
978–1–315–67893–1 ; 2015043997

UA–CZU: L 378 M–B 47852

The role of material evidence in architectural research :
drawings, models, experiments / [edit.] Anne Beim ;
[edit.] Mette Ramsgard Thomsen. — Copenhagen : The Royal
Danish Academy of Fine Arts, Schools of Architecture, design
and Conservation, School of Architecture, 2011. — 144 p. :
ill. — 978–87–7830–277–9

UA–CST: ONTW 72 G–BEIM 2011

The Roskilde model : problem-oriented learning and project
work / [edit.] Anders Siig Andersen ; [edit.] Simon B.
Heilesen. — Heidelberg : Springer, 2015. — 286 p. —
(Innovation and change in professional education ; 12). —
978–3–319–09715–2 ; 978–3–319–09716–9

UA–CST: OW 371.2 G–ANDE 2015

De staat van het onderwijs : onderwijsverslag / Inspectie van
het Onderwijs [Utrecht]. — Utrecht : Inspectie van het
Onderwijs

http://www.destaatvanhetonderwijs.nl/downloaden

UA–CST: MAG 4070/3
(2014/2015)

Early childhood playgrounds : planning an outside learning
environment / Prue Walsh. — London : Routledge, Taylor &
Francis Group, 2016. — 120 p. : ill. — 978–1–138–85941–8 ;
978–0–415–63927–9 ; 978–0–203–08362–8

UA–CST: ONTW 72 G–WALS 2016

Geschiedenis van de pedagogiek
Koninklijk Atheneum Antwerpen / GO! Onderwijs van de
Vlaamse Gemeenschap [Brussel]. — Plaats van uitgave niet
gekend : uitgever niet gekend. — Ill.

UA–CST: MAG–BR–B 4147

Didactiek
Assessing competence in professional performance across
disciplines and professions / [edit.] Paul F. Wimmers ;
[edit.] Marcia Mentkowski ; [inl.] Lee S. Shulman. — Plaats
van uitgave niet gekend : Springer, 2016. — 473 p. —
(Innovation and change in professional education ; 13). —
978–3–319–30062–7 ; 978–3–319–30064–1



UA–CST: OW 371.31 G–WIMM 2016

Memoria / Geert Berings ; Joke Brackeva ; Kelly Hollander D' ;
Kristoff Luyckx ; Nicolas Rubens ; Rik Van Braband ; Jan Van
Schaftingen ; Natan Vanwildemeersch ; Fien Verbrugghe. —
Kalmthout : Pelckmans, 2016. — Leerwerkboek; Leerboek;
Handleiding; Handboek; Digitaal bordboek; Tijdlijn en Posters;
dvd-video('s);

UA–CST: OW 372.893 Y–MEMO 2016

Handboek 3; Werkboek 3; Handboek 5–6

Integrated Chinese level 2 = Zhong wen tingshuo duxie. —
Boston : Cheng &Tsui, 2015. — 2 DVD's. —
978–0–88727–787–0 ; 978–0–88727–507–4

UA–CZU: L 809.51 M–B 47709:DVD

1–2

Metaliteracy in practice / [edit.] Trudi E. Jacobson ;
[edit.] Thomas P. Mackey. — London : Facet Publishing,
2016. — 224 p. — 978–1–78330–093–8

UA–CST: IBW 025.5 G–JACO 2016

The Roskilde model : problem-oriented learning and project
work / [edit.] Anders Siig Andersen ; [edit.] Simon B.
Heilesen. — Heidelberg : Springer, 2015. — 286 p. —
(Innovation and change in professional education ; 12). —
978–3–319–09715–2 ; 978–3–319–09716–9

UA–CST: OW 371.2 G–ANDE 2015

Early childhood playgrounds : planning an outside learning
environment / Prue Walsh. — London : Routledge, Taylor &
Francis Group, 2016. — 120 p. : ill. — 978–1–138–85941–8 ;
978–0–415–63927–9 ; 978–0–203–08362–8

UA–CST: ONTW 72 G–WALS 2016

Hoger onderwijs. Universitair onderwijs

The reflective translator : strategies and affects of self-directed
professionals / Joanna Albin. — Frankfurt am Main : Lang,
2014. — 159 p. — (Warschauer Studien zur Germanistik und
zur Angewandten Linguistik ; 16). — 978–3–631–64524–6 ;
978–3–653–03613–8 ; 2014018783

UA–CZU: L 800.3 M–B 47857

Assessing competence in professional performance across
disciplines and professions / [edit.] Paul F. Wimmers ;
[edit.] Marcia Mentkowski ; [inl.] Lee S. Shulman. — Plaats
van uitgave niet gekend : Springer, 2016. — 473 p. —
(Innovation and change in professional education ; 13). —
978–3–319–30062–7 ; 978–3–319–30064–1

UA–CST: OW 371.31 G–WIMM 2016

Practical tips for facilitating research / Moira J. Bent. —
London : Facet Publishing, 2016. — 263 p. — (Practical tips for
library and information professionals ; 2016: 1). —
978–1–78330–109–6 ; 978–1–78330–017–4

UA–CST: IBW 025.1 G–BENT 2016

Constructing translation competence / [edit.] Paulina Pietrzak ;
[edit.] Mikołaj Deckert. — Frankfurt am Main : Lang, 2015. —
296 p. — (Łódz studies in language ; 39). —
978–3–631–66167–3 ; 978–3–653–05760–7 ; 2015041389

UA–CZU: L 800.3 M–B 47859

Dynamic research support for academic libraries / [edit.] Starr
Hoffman. — London : Facet Publishing, 2016. — 154 p. —
978–1–78330–049–5

UA–CST: IBW 025.1 G–HOFF 2016

Online intercultural exchange : policy, pedagogy, practice /
[edit.] Tim Lewis ; [edit.] Robert O'Dowd. — New York, N.Y. :
Routledge, 2016. — 308 p. — (Routledge studies in language
and intercultural communication ; 4). — 978–1–138–93287–6 ;
978–1–315–67893–1 ; 2015043997

UA–CZU: L 378 M–B 47852

The role of material evidence in architectural research :
drawings, models, experiments / [edit.] Anne Beim ;
[edit.] Mette Ramsgard Thomsen. — Copenhagen : The Royal
Danish Academy of Fine Arts, Schools of Architecture, design
and Conservation, School of Architecture, 2011. — 144 p. :
ill. — 978–87–7830–277–9

UA–CST: ONTW 72 G–BEIM 2011

The Roskilde model : problem-oriented learning and project
work / [edit.] Anders Siig Andersen ; [edit.] Simon B.
Heilesen. — Heidelberg : Springer, 2015. — 286 p. —
(Innovation and change in professional education ; 12). —
978–3–319–09715–2 ; 978–3–319–09716–9

UA–CST: OW 371.2 G–ANDE 2015


